UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS	WARRANTY DEED	NO. 810 April, 1980		
	Joint Tenancy		-	
	Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to individual)			
CAUTION: Con-	suit a lawyer before traing or acting under this form. arrantes, including merchantability and litness, are excludi	nd.		
THE GRANTOR	Wilmer Gray, residing	at	/ 24401/1E0 A pri	10.2
	10914 S. Vernor Ave. 3 dower and surviving jo	int ten-	l6 26694150 A — REI 	10.
ant to Luevi	cie Gray who died $8/14$	/82 at	00000450	
of the City State of	of Chicago County of Co		26694150	
Five Th	ousand DO	DLLARS,		
CONVEY S_ and		and paid,		
Tugene Holme	s and his mother, Anni ding at 6340 S. Bishop	e Bell		
Caimes, resi	inois	noreeu,		
(N	IAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)		(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	7
not in Term by in County ofOC	Common, but in JOINT TENANCY in the State of Illinois, to		ng described Real Estate situated in the	
	Lot 36 in Block 2 in	D. Good	wins Subdivision	1
	of the North West 1, of Section 20, Towns	4 of the	North West 1/4	
	East of the Third Pr	incipal	Meridian, in	
ļ	Cool County, Illino	Ls.		
	This doed is given :	in confor	mity with certain	
#7#2	article: 71 agreemen	nt for de the grant	tor and grantees	3RE
	hereof.	_		PS HI
11. 83 12: 58 ¹	Remptaunden Ing.		Gran Tar Att Sec. 4	TAM
,.	30 € C004 C0	nt, Sui.	10194 Par. E.	UE S
	Date 7-19-19	<u> </u>	Jime B Nahma	ven
	ALC: HIME	YA	,	OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE
			^	S. S
hereby releasing a	and waiving all rights under and by vi	rtue of the He	omestee Exemption Laws of the State of	"RIDERS"
Illinois. TO HAV	E AND TO HOLD said premises not	in tenancy in	comme 1, but in joint tenancy forever,	×
	DATE	D this5t	h da, o July 1983	E E
	A Stool of the	(SEAL X	Vilner & del (SEAE)	Ė
PLEASE -			ilmer Gray 5 01 0	000
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW		(SEAL)	uma Hodin ASEAL	
SIGNATURE(S)	9.5	a	And Bell Hollier	
			U,	cl.
State of Illinois, C	County of Cook	ss. 1, t	he undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	
Wilmer Gray	y, the widower and sur	viving jo	aid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY tha bint tenant to Luevicie	TC.
Gray who d:	led 14th August 1982,18		erson whose name1s subscribed	יל א
IMPRESS	to the foregoing instrumen	it, appeared b	efore me this day in person, and acknowl	
SEAL HERE	edged thath.e_signed, free and voluntary act, for	sealed and de r the uses and	livered the said instrument as <u>hls</u> purposes therein set forth, including the	- (
	release and waiver of the ri			
	/	V++.)) (1)
Given under my	hand and official seal, this		day of July 198	¹³ T
Commission expi	ires (1987)	1 <u>U</u>	NOTARY PUBLIC	-
This instrument	was prepared by Lawrence W.		Attorney at Law	_
700 / 1 127 N	<u>, Dearborn Street, Chi</u>		E49049ESS60602	
	Euguen Holmes . Annie Bell Holmes	,	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 6340 S. Bishop Street	
\	(Name)	<u>-)</u>	Chicago, Illinois 60636	
MAIL TO: { <u>634</u>	O S. Bishop Street	}	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPO ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	uses .
(Chi	cago, Illinois 60636	J	6340 S. Bishop Street	
	(City, State and Zip)		Chicago, Ilinois 60636	5
00 0000	DER'S OFFICE BOX NO		(Aridines)	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT